Study Abroad

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

A

ANTHROPOLOGY

Subject Matter Expert
List (as of Oct. 2024)

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Anthropology, Archaeology, Biological Anthropology,
Nautical Archaeology

Dr. Allison Hopkins

hopkins@tamu.edu

ATMOSPHERIC SCIENCES

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Meteorology

Dr. Rob Korty

korty@tamu.edu

BIOLOGY

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Biology and Neuroscience

Dr. James Erickson

jwerickson@tamu.edu

CHEMISTRY

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Chemistry, All Tracks

Dr. Holly Gaede

hgaede@tamu.edu

COMMUNICATION AND JOURNALISM

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Communication, Journalism, Telecommunication Media
Studies

Prof. Nancy Street

n-street@tamu.edu

Communication

Dr. Kristy Kulkhanek

kristykulhanek@tamu.edu

ECONOMICS

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Economics

Dr. Nataliya Pakhotina

pakhotina@tamu.edu

Arts & Sciences Study Abroad Office

artsci-studyabroad@tamu.edu




Study Abroad

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

A

ENGLISH

Subject Matter Expert
List (as of Oct. 2024)

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

English

Dr. Apostolos Vasilakis

vasilakis@tamu.edu

GEOGRAPHY

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Geography & Geographic Information Science and
Technology

Dr. Oliver Frauenfeld

oliver.frauenfeld@tamu.edu

Environmental Studies/ Geosciences

Dr. Charles Lafon

clafon@tamu.edu

GEOLOGY & GEOPHYSICS

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Geology & Geophysics

Dr. Brent Miller

bvmiller@geo.tamu.edu

GLOBAL LANGUAGES & CULTURES (GLAC)

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Africana Studies; Arabic Language; Chinese Language;
Classical Studies; French Language; Germany
Language; Hispanic Studies; Italian Language; Religious
Studies; Russian Language; Spanish Language

GLAC Advising

glacadvising@tamu.edu

HISTORY

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

History

Dr. Hoi-eun Kim

hekim@tamu.edu

MATHEMATICS

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Mathematics and Applied Mathematics

Dr. Robert Rahm

robrahm@tamu.edu

Arts & Sciences Study Abroad Office

artsci-studyabroad@tamu.edu




Study Abroad

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES

A

OCEANOGRAPHY

Subject Matter Expert
List (as of Oct. 2024)

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Oceanography and Ocean Studies

Dr. Chrissy Wiederwohl

chrissyw@tamu.edu

PHILOSOPHY & HUMANITIES

COURSE TOPIC SME NAME SME EMAIL
Philosophy Dr. Glen Miller glenmiller@tamu.edu
PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
COURSE TOPIC SME NAME SME EMAIL

Astronomy

Dr. Justin Spilker

jspilker@physics.tamu.edu

Physics

Dr. Alexey Belyanin

belyanin@tamu.edu

PSYCHOLOGICAL & BRAIN SCIENCES (PBSI)

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Psychology & Neuroscience (BCN Track)

Dr. Rebecca Schlegel

beccaschlegel@tamu.edu

SOCIOLOGY

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Sociology

Dr. Sarah Gatson

gatson@tamu.edu

Latino/a and Mexican American Studies

Dr. Nancy Plankey-
Videla

plankeyvidela@tamu.edu

Women's & Gender Studies

Dr. Koyel Kahn

kkhan@tamu.edu

STATISTICS

COURSE TOPIC

SME NAME

SME EMAIL

Statistics

Dr. Huiyan Sang

hs37@tamu.edu




;:FI Study Abroad Subject Matter Expert

COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES List (as of Oct. 2024)

FREQUENT OUTSIDE COLLEGES

The College of Arts and Sciences cannot assist students in receiving SME approvals in outside
colleges, however we have provided the below contact information as a starting point for requests.

COURSE TOPIC COLLEGE CONTACT EMAIL
Accounting; Finance; Information and Operations Mays Business cibs@mays.tamu.edu
. . . Note: Mays will not sign courses for students who
Management; Management; Marketing School are not minoring in their college.
College of
Dance Science, Performance Studies, Visualization, Performance, Vfastudvaway@tamu.edu
Film/Cinema, Art Visualization and P y y )
Fine Arts
College of
Education and Nahed Abdelrahman

Education and Human Development
P Human (nrahman@tamu.edu)

Development

Andy Armstrong

Political Science & International Affairs The Bush School
(andyarmstrong01@tamu.edu)

TEMPLATE FOR SME REQUEST EMAILS

Howdy Dr. [Name],

| am planning to study abroad in TERM YEAR (Example: Summer 2024). Part of my Education Abroad
application is the Pre-Approval Form for Transfer Credit (PAFTC), which requires Subject Matter
Expert (SME) approval of all listed courses. | would like to request your review and determination as
SME for the below course(s), for which I've attached the full syllabus and my form.

e COURSE PREFIX AND TITLE (Example: CLAS 3901: Classical Theories in Greek Literature)

Please complete all columns indicated for the SME if you determine the course has a direct
equivalent or is otherwise acceptable for certain rules or degree areas. If you do not believe this
course is acceptable, and/or you need more information, please let me know as soon as possible so |
may address these issues.

Thank you for your time!
Queen Reveille

Arts & Sciences Study Abroad Office artsci-studyabroad @ tamu.edu




